

## **Assignment of Deed of Trust**

all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust date	edJANU	ARY 22, 1990	
executed by JAMES T. DENISON AND NANCY.	I. DENISON.	HUSBAND AND WIFE /	NS JOIN'
TENANTS			, Trustor
toWESTERN_TITLE_COMPANY, INC	4 00 00	186	, Truste
and recorded as Instrument No. 219059 on	1-30-90	in book	C
page 4086, of Official Records in the County Records	er's office of	DOUGLAS	Count
Nevada, describing land therein as:		$\wedge$	
Lot 573, as shown on the map of GA	RDNERVILL	E RANCHOS UNIT NO.	7
filed for record in the office of the			
Nevada, on March 27, 1974, in Book	374, Page 67	76, as File No. 72456.	
		/ /	
		\ \	
	/		
Together with the note or notes therein described or ref	ferred to, the mo	oney due and to become due	hereon wi
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said E	Deed of Trust.		1
Dated JANUARY 30, 1990			
/	TNITE I	RWEST MORTGAGE	
	1113	ENTER MORTONOL	$\leftarrow$
	-20		
			1
STATE OF NEVADA,	LAURA	<u> L. McKINNEY/ VICE I</u>	PRESIDE
COUNTY OF WASHOE SS.		/ /	
On JANUARY 30, 1990 personally		(Type or print names under signatures)	
appeared before me, a Notary Public. LAURA E. MCKINNEY		STANDARD CONTRACTOR CO	Termeneurou.
	Car.	SHARI LYN LAXAL	•
	G will	Notary Public - State of N	
who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.		MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES MAR	1
	(1)		-
Signature (Notary Public)	->4		
	\ \	(This area for official notarial seal)	
Title Order No.	Escrow or Lo	an No.	
		THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S	USE
	/ /		
RECORDING REQUESTED BY			
INTER MEST MORTOACE			
INTERWEST MORTGAGE			
AND WHEN BECORDED MAIL TO			
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO			
INTERWEST MORTGAGE			
PO BOX 12937			
RENO, NEVADA 89510			
1			

REQUESTED BY

THE TWO ST MOT + CA 9 TO DOUGLAS CO... NEVADA

90 MAR -7 A10:55

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER 221393

\$50 PAIN KID DEPUTY
300K 390 PAGE 657